Bard Access Systems, Inc.
605 North 5600 West  Customer Service: 800-545-0890
Salt Lake City, Utah 84116 Clinical Information: 800-443-3385
801-522-5000
FRONT-LINE DEVICES FOR ALL OF
YOUR INFUSION THERAPY NEEDS
   ENABLES RELIABLE VENOUS ACCESS:

   Easy to Use and Easy to Dress:
•  Easy, flexible placement and access
         Ordering Information
Product and packaging do not contain natural rubber latex.   |   All PowerLoc* Safety Infusion Set devices do not contain DEHP.   |   For MR conditions, please consult product instructions for use.
Product Code Code Description WITH Y-Site MFR
o 0131975 19 Ga x .75” 5 ml/s
o 0131910 19 Ga x 1” 5 ml/s
o 0131915 19 Ga x 1.5” 5 ml/s
o 0132075 20 Ga x .75” 5 ml/s
o 0132010 20 Ga x 1” 5 ml/s
o 0132015 20 Ga x 1.5” 5 ml/s
o 0132275 22 Ga x .75” 2 ml/s
o 0132210 22 Ga x 1” 2 ml/s
o 0132215 22 Ga x 1.5” 2 ml/s
Product Code Code Description WITHOUT Y-Site MFR
o 0651934 19 Ga x .75” 5 ml/s
o 0651910 19 Ga x 1” 5 ml/s
o 0651915 19 Ga x 1.5” 5 ml/s
o 0652034 20 Ga x .75” 5 ml/s
o 0652010 20 Ga x 1” 5 ml/s
o 0652015 20 Ga x 1.5” 5 ml/s
o 0652234 22 Ga x .75” 2 ml/s
o 0652210 22 Ga x 1” 2 ml/s
o 0652215 22 Ga x 1.5” 2 ml/s
Product Code Code Description WITHOUT Y-Site MFR
o SH19-75 19 Ga x .75” 5 ml/s
o SH19-100 19 Ga x 1” 5 ml/s
o SH19-150 19 Ga x 1.5” 5 ml/s
o SH20-75 20 Ga x .75” 5 ml/s
o SH20-100 20 Ga x 1” 5 ml/s
o SH20-150 20 Ga x 1.5” 5 ml/s
o SH22-75 22 Ga x .75” 2 ml/s
o SH22-100 22 Ga x 1” 2 ml/s
o SH22-150 22 Ga x 1.5” 2 ml/s
Product Code Code Description WITHOUT Y-Site MFR
o SHW19-75 19 Ga x .75” 5 ml/s
o SHW19-100 19 Ga x 1” 5 ml/s
o SHW19-150 19 Ga x 1.5” 5 ml/s
o SHW20-75 20 Ga x .75” 5 ml/s
o SHW20-100 20 Ga x 1” 5 ml/s
o SHW20-150 20 Ga x 1.5” 5 ml/s
o SHW22-75 22 Ga x .75” 2 ml/s
o SHW22-100 22 Ga x 1” 2 ml/s
Product Code Code Description WITHOUT Y-Site MFR
o 0141975 19 Ga x .75” 5 ml/s
o 0141910 19 Ga x 1” 5 ml/s
o 0141915 19 Ga x 1.5” 5 ml/s
o 0142075 20 Ga x .75” 5 ml/s
o 0142010 20 Ga x 1” 5 ml/s
o 0142015 20 Ga x 1.5” 5 ml/s
o 0142275 22 Ga x .75” 2 ml/s
o 0142210 22 Ga x 1” 2 ml/s
o 0142215 22 Ga x 1.5” 2 ml/s
Product Code Code Description WITH Y-Site MFR
o 0671934 19 Ga x .75” 5 ml/s
o 0671910 19 Ga x 1” 5 ml/s
o 0671915 19 Ga x 1.5” 5 ml/s
o 0672034 20 Ga x .75” 5 ml/s
o 0672010 20 Ga x 1” 5 ml/s
o 0672015 20 Ga x 1.5” 5 ml/s
o 0672234 22 Ga x .75” 2 ml/s
o 0672210 22 Ga x 1” 2 ml/s
o 0672215 22 Ga x 1.5” 2 ml/s
Product Code Code Description WITH Y-Site MFR
o SH19-75Y 19 Ga x .75” 5 ml/s
o SH19-100Y 19 Ga x 1” 5 ml/s
o SH19-150Y 19 Ga x 1.5” 5 ml/s
o SH20-75Y 20 Ga x .75” 5 ml/s
o SH20-100Y 20 Ga x 1” 5 ml/s
o SH20-150Y 20 Ga x 1.5” 5 ml/s
o SH22-75Y 22 Ga x .75” 2 ml/s